

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 560 OF 2010.

Tata Aig General Insurance Co. Ltd.

...Appellant.

Versus

Dinesh Ramdas Raut And Anr

...Respondents.

*Mr. Devendranath S. Joshi for the Appellant.
None for the Respondents.*

Coram : Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.

Date : February 18, 2025.

P. C. :

1. Office noting indicates that the papers are under search.
2. List the matter on **17th March, 2025.**

[Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J.]