

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 560 OF 2010

Tata Aig General Insurance Co. Ltd. ....APPELLANT

V/S

Dinesh Ramdas Raut And Anr ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 1499 OF 2010

In

First Appeal 560 OF 2010

Tata Aig General Insurance Co. Ltd. ....APPLICANT

V/S

Dinesh Ramdas Raut And Anr ....RESPONDENT

None for the Appellant

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.  
DESHMUKH J**

**DATE : 15th April, 2025**

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 19/06/2025 .

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**