

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 560 OF 2010

TATA AIG General Insurance Co. Ltd. .. Appellant
V/s.
Dinesh Ramdas Raut and Anr .. Respondents

**WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 1499 OF 2010
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO. 560 OF 2010**

Mr. Devendranath S. Joshi for Appellant.

CORAM : FARHAN P. DUBASH, J.

DATE : 4th MARCH 2026

P.C.:

1. Mr. Devendranath S. Joshi, learned Counsel who appears on behalf of the Appellant, seeks some indulgence since he does not have the papers in the present matter. He is at liberty to take a copy of the papers and proceedings from the Registry.
2. Stand over to 18th March 2026.

(FARHAN P. DUBASH, J.)

Shubham Gadhavepatil